
 

TS G3 12mm‐16mm Komponent Salmastra 

 

   

 

 

Devir Halkası (SiC/TC) 
Sabit Halka (Karbon/SiC/TC) 
İkincil Salmastra (NBR/VITON) 
Mil Yuvası (SUS304/SUS316) 
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Yay (SUS304/SUS316) 
 
Çalışma Sınırları 
Basınç: ≤1.2MPa 
Hız: ≤10m/s 
Isı: -30℃~+200℃ 
 

Parameter: 

Boyut (mm)   

d3

 

d6

 

d7

 

l1

 

l3

12  22  19  23  39  7.6 

12A  22  19  23  34  7.6 

15  26  23  27  39  8.7 

16  26  23  27  39  8.7 

 

 


